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LARA 3P, pendant lamp, E27 max. 3x60W, black
Adviti

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-LD-6217BE27S | Ean: 5904988900060

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LED staircase lights designed to provide decorative lighting to stairways, halls, walls, facades and other
indoor traffic areas. The unique design of the light, its fixture made of stainless steel and the use of LED
technology make the lamp suitable for both - classic and modern interiors. This staircase lamp works with
rated power of 1.5W and emits light with luminous flux of 30 Im with a warm and pleasant colour, which is
3000K. The innovative method of assembly allows you to mount the luminaire in any box with a diameter of 60
mm. Colour: white.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Rated power:

Height:

Light source:

Number of light points:
Nominal voltage:
Colour:

Lampshade size:
Material:

Width:

Length:

60 W

900 mm
E27

3

230 VAC
black-silver
200 mm
Metal, glass
750 mm

200 mm
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